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Sub-12 Grupo 1

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2015 BIESCAS GAGO DANI ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2526 CASAMIAN NAVARRO LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2730 CIRIA EZQUERRO SOFIA C.A TRIALS
5 2500 DOMINGO ORTIN INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2002 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
7 2652 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 2006 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2000 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2725 JUBERIAS ALMAZAN ALBA C.A TRIALS
3 2501 LAFARGA FERREIRO MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2508 LAHUERTA VALERO TERESA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2017 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2158 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO C.A TRIALS
7 2107 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 2165 MATA GAUDIOSO HUGO C.A TRIALS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2003 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2011 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2727 MORENO LOPEZ ELENA C.A TRIALS
4 2012 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2654 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2660 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
7 2661 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 2506 VERÓN GOYENECHE MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2108 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 2503 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA GLORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2732 SORIANO VARGAS INES C.A TRIALS
4 2659 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 2663 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2113 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
7 2167 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO MATEO C.A TRIALS
8 2650 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2520 ASSO SÁNCHEZ VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2560 BARRADO PE MARINA ALAS
4 2089 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS SAN JOSE
5 2699 BELLIDO FUERTES CARLOTA SAN JOSE
6 2556 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ALAS
7 2514 CALVO ALMAZAN VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
8 2559 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ALAS

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

5



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA SAN JOSE
3 2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2530 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2691 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA SAN JOSE
6 2622 GARCIA MUÑIO OLIVIA ALAS
7 2634 GARCIA TOMAS INES SAN JOSE
8 2518 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2532 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2519 GIMENO GÓMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2633 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ALAS
5 2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2119 GRACIA GOMEZ LEO SAN JOSE
7 2117 LIXANDRU ERIC SAN JOSE
8 2558 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2700 LUZON SANCHEZ ANA SAN JOSE
3 2068 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN SAN JOSE
4 2516 MORALES NOVELLON INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2162 NAVARRO LANGA MARIO SAN JOSE
6 2621 PERA LÓPEZ ELIA ALAS
7 2681 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ALAS
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2531 RODRÍGUEZ SOLANAS LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2529 SÁNCHEZ GAMEZ JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2734 SANCHO OLIVER VERA SAN JOSE
5 2524 SORRIBAS MARTÍNEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2511 STAN . DENISA PATRICIAALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
7 2523 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2606 ALMAZÁN ARTAL AINHOA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2 2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 2608 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
4 2110 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 2112 BALET MARTIN GONZALO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2600 BIYANG ALOGO ONDO HANNA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
7 2653 BLANCO PEREZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 2623 CABAÑERO VEGA MARTINA ALAS
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2555 CALVO GALINDO CANDELA ALAS
2 2601 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3 2598 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
4 2105 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 2678 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ALAS
6 2657 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
7 2655 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 2109 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2664 GASCA GRACIA MAIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 2111 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 2682 HUESO PICO AMAIA ALAS
4 2683 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS
5 2177 IGLESIAS FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ALAS
6 2084 ISO BLASCO RUBEN CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
7 2557 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS
8 2620 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2561 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ALAS
2 2081 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3 2631 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS
4 2052 MAZA NAVARRO KEVIN ALAS
5 2605 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARIA JOSE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
6 2602 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ADRIANA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
7 ROMAN ROMERO CLAUDIA ALAS
8 2599 SORIANO SIMÓN JULIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
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Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2526 CASAMIAN NAVARRO LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2000 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2002 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2003 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2006 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2011 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2012 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2015 BIESCAS GAGO DANI ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2017 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2500 DOMINGO ORTIN INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2501 LAFARGA FERREIRO MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2503 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA GLORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2506 VERÓN GOYENECHE MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2508 LAHUERTA VALERO TERESA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2732 SORIANO VARGAS INES C.A TRIALS 0,00
2167 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO MATEO C.A TRIALS 0,00
2730 CIRIA EZQUERRO SOFIA C.A TRIALS 0,00
2727 MORENO LOPEZ ELENA C.A TRIALS 0,00
2725 JUBERIAS ALMAZAN ALBA C.A TRIALS 0,00
2158 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO C.A TRIALS 0,00
2165 MATA GAUDIOSO HUGO C.A TRIALS 0,00
2652 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2107 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2654 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2660 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2661 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2659 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2663 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2113 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2650 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2108 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2511 STAN . DENISA PATRICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2514 CALVO ALMAZAN VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2516 MORALES NOVELLON INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2518 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2519 GIMENO GÓMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2520 ASSO SÁNCHEZ VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2523 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2524 SORRIBAS MARTÍNEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2529 SÁNCHEZ GAMEZ JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2530 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2531 RODRÍGUEZ SOLANAS LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2532 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2556 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ALAS 0,00
2621 PERA LÓPEZ ELIA ALAS 0,00
2558 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS 0,00
2559 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ALAS 0,00
2681 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ALAS 0,00
2633 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ALAS 0,00
2560 BARRADO PE MARINA ALAS 0,00
2622 GARCIA MUÑIO OLIVIA ALAS 0,00
2634 GARCIA TOMAS INES SAN JOSE 0,00
2635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA SAN JOSE 0,00

APELLIDOS



2691 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA SAN JOSE 0,00
2699 BELLIDO FUERTES CARLOTA SAN JOSE 0,00
2700 LUZON SANCHEZ ANA SAN JOSE 0,00
2068 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN SAN JOSE 0,00
2089 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS SAN JOSE 0,00
2117 LIXANDRU ERIC SAN JOSE 0,00
2119 GRACIA GOMEZ LEO SAN JOSE 0,00
2162 NAVARRO LANGA MARIO SAN JOSE 0,00
2734 SANCHO OLIVER VERA SAN JOSE 0,00
2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2110 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2112 BALET MARTIN GONZALO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2653 BLANCO PEREZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2105 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2657 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2655 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2109 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2664 GASCA GRACIA MAIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2111 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2052 MAZA NAVARRO KEVIN ALAS 0,00
2557 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS 0,00
2683 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS 0,00
2678 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ALAS 0,00
2631 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS 0,00
2555 CALVO GALINDO CANDELA ALAS 0,00
2620 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ALAS 0,00
2623 CABAÑERO VEGA MARTINA ALAS 0,00
2561 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ALAS 0,00
2177 IGLESIAS FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ALAS 0,00
2682 HUESO PICO AMAIA ALAS 0,00

ROMAN ROMERO CLAUDIA ALAS 0,00
2081 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 0,00
2601 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2598 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2599 SORIANO SIMÓN JULIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2602 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ADRIANA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2600 BIYANG ALOGO ONDO HANNA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2606 ALMAZÁN ARTAL AINHOA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2608 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2605 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARIA JOSE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2084 ISO BLASCO RUBEN CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00



Peso

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2526 CASAMIAN NAVARRO LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2000 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2002 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2003 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2006 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2011 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2012 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2015 BIESCAS GAGO DANI ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2017 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2500 DOMINGO ORTIN INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2501 LAFARGA FERREIRO MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2503 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA GLORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2506 VERÓN GOYENECHE MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2508 LAHUERTA VALERO TERESA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2732 SORIANO VARGAS INES C.A TRIALS 0,00
2167 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO MATEO C.A TRIALS 0,00
2730 CIRIA EZQUERRO SOFIA C.A TRIALS 0,00
2727 MORENO LOPEZ ELENA C.A TRIALS 0,00
2725 JUBERIAS ALMAZAN ALBA C.A TRIALS 0,00
2158 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO C.A TRIALS 0,00
2165 MATA GAUDIOSO HUGO C.A TRIALS 0,00
2652 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2107 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2654 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2660 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2661 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2659 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2663 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2113 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2650 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2108 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2511 STAN . DENISA PATRICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2514 CALVO ALMAZAN VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2516 MORALES NOVELLON INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2518 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2519 GIMENO GÓMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2520 ASSO SÁNCHEZ VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2523 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2524 SORRIBAS MARTÍNEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2529 SÁNCHEZ GAMEZ JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2530 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2531 RODRÍGUEZ SOLANAS LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2532 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2556 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ALAS 0,00
2621 PERA LÓPEZ ELIA ALAS 0,00
2558 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS 0,00
2559 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ALAS 0,00
2681 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ALAS 0,00
2633 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ALAS 0,00
2560 BARRADO PE MARINA ALAS 0,00
2622 GARCIA MUÑIO OLIVIA ALAS 0,00
2634 GARCIA TOMAS INES SAN JOSE 0,00
2635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA SAN JOSE 0,00

APELLIDOS



2691 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA SAN JOSE 0,00
2699 BELLIDO FUERTES CARLOTA SAN JOSE 0,00
2700 LUZON SANCHEZ ANA SAN JOSE 0,00
2068 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN SAN JOSE 0,00
2089 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS SAN JOSE 0,00
2117 LIXANDRU ERIC SAN JOSE 0,00
2119 GRACIA GOMEZ LEO SAN JOSE 0,00
2162 NAVARRO LANGA MARIO SAN JOSE 0,00
2734 SANCHO OLIVER VERA SAN JOSE 0,00
2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2110 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2112 BALET MARTIN GONZALO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2653 BLANCO PEREZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2105 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2657 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2655 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2109 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2664 GASCA GRACIA MAIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2111 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2052 MAZA NAVARRO KEVIN ALAS 0,00
2557 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS 0,00
2683 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS 0,00
2678 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ALAS 0,00
2631 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS 0,00
2555 CALVO GALINDO CANDELA ALAS 0,00
2620 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ALAS 0,00
2623 CABAÑERO VEGA MARTINA ALAS 0,00
2561 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ALAS 0,00
2177 IGLESIAS FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ALAS 0,00
2682 HUESO PICO AMAIA ALAS 0,00

ROMAN ROMERO CLAUDIA ALAS 0,00
2081 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 0,00
2601 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2598 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2599 SORIANO SIMÓN JULIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2602 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ADRIANA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2600 BIYANG ALOGO ONDO HANNA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2606 ALMAZÁN ARTAL AINHOA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2608 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2605 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARIA JOSE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2084 ISO BLASCO RUBEN CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00



Sub-10 Grupo 1

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3590 GUILLEN ASTASIO NOA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3507 ELIAS BAETA LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3107 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3012 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3113 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
7 3112 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 3017 JULVE GABÁS MAX ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3001 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3602 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3597 CORELLANO LOPEZ VERA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3176 MARCO MACÍAS LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3603 GARCIA MALLOR INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
7 3604 BALET MARTÍN MARTA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 3115 LÓPEZ MARTÍN MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3503 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3504 OTIN MIRÓ ABRIL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3007 GARCIA PEREZ HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3122 ESCARTÍN RIVERA ANDRÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3502 RIVERA SAINZ-AJA CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
7 3108 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 3111 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3004 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ JULIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 3117 GIMENO SÁNCHEZ BRUNO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3018 VALERO SANZ LUCAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3601 AMORÓS TERTRE LEONOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3593 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3176 LAHUERTA VALERO MATÍAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
7 3592 AMARAL VEIGAS MARTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 3014 ANADÓN VICENTE ALEXANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3523 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3518 BANDA LÓPEZ JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3519 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3032 CUBERO EGUIA JON ALAS
6 3080 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTIN ALAS
7 3060 FUENTES MATEO YOEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA
8 3144 GARCIA SAEZ-BENITO DIEGO ALAS
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3644 GARCINUÑO GARCIA ATHENEA ALAS
3 3516 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3537 GONZALEZ DE AGUERO BUENO CELIA ALAS
5 3061 HEDHLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
6 3517 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
7 3508 LAFARGA FERREIRO IRIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
8 3067 LAHOZ SOLSONA HECTOR ATLETISMO PEDROLA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3514 RUIZ ALDA CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 3509 LLORENTE GARCÍA JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3031 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL ALAS
4 3567 MARTIN CORELLANO BIANCA ALAS
5 3513 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3166 MILAGRO RAMO PABLO C.A TRIALS
7 3066 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA
8 3313 PÉREZ MUÑOZ RUBÉN ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3063 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2 3510 SANZ GIMÉNEZ OLIVIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3520 SANZ CLARIANA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3033 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS
5 3086 SWINDLEHURST GUERRERO MARCO ALAS
6 3169 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO FABIO C.A TRIALS
7 3535 VALLEJO CORSINO VERA ALAS
8 3522 VERA GASPAR ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3074 ACERO ASENSIO MARCOS CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3 3625 BELLIDO FUERTES JULIETA SAN JOSE
4 3158 CANTIN GALAN MATEO SAN JOSE
5 3076 ESTEBAN GRACIA DANIEL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
6 3561 GARCIA ZIRBO NAIARA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
7 3088 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO SAN JOSE
8 3605 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH SAN JOSE
3 3559 DODU DODU ERIKA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
4 3624 GRACIA PEREZ SARA SAN JOSE
5 3070 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA ADRIAN CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
6 3389 MARTIN LOPEZ NICOLAS SAN JOSE
7 3596 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 3072 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

APELLIDOS

20

APELLIDOS

21

22

APELLIDOS

23

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS

19



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3591 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 3627 MORALES LOPEZ EMMA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3 3568 MUÑOZ PILARCES AINARA SAN JOSE
4 3161 PALACIO SANZ MARCO SAN JOSE
5 3594 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3120 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZ SEGURA ALEJANDRO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
7 3073 PLANO ORTE BRUNO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
8 3116 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3606 ROMANCE ROMERO CELIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3125 REDONDO PILARCES UNAI SAN JOSE
4 3600 SOLER OLIVERA INÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3109 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3075 VALENCIA BONE JERYCK CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
7 3119 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 3595 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

APELLIDOS

24

APELLIDOS

25



Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3001 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3004 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ JULIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3007 GARCIA PEREZ HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3012 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3014 ANADÓN VICENTE ALEXANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3017 JULVE GABÁS MAX ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3018 VALERO SANZ LUCAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3176 MARCO MACÍAS LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3176 LAHUERTA VALERO MATÍAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3502 RIVERA SAINZ-AJA CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3503 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3504 OTIN MIRÓ ABRIL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3507 ELIAS BAETA LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3592 AMARAL VEIGAS MARTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3601 AMORÓS TERTRE LEONOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3604 BALET MARTÍN MARTA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3108 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3112 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3597 CORELLANO LOPEZ VERA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3122 ESCARTÍN RIVERA ANDRÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3113 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3111 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3603 GARCIA MALLOR INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3117 GIMENO SÁNCHEZ BRUNO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3602 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3590 GUILLEN ASTASIO NOA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3115 LÓPEZ MARTÍN MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3107 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3593 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3508 LAFARGA FERREIRO IRIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3509 LLORENTE GARCÍA JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3510 SANZ GIMÉNEZ OLIVIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3513 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3514 RUIZ ALDA CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3516 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3517 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3518 BANDA LÓPEZ JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3519 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3520 SANZ CLARIANA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3522 VERA GASPAR ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3523 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3169 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO FABIO C.A TRIALS
3166 MILAGRO RAMO PABLO C.A TRIALS
3535 VALLEJO CORSINO VERA ALAS
3537 GONZALEZ DE AGUERO BUENO CELIA ALAS
3644 GARCINUÑO GARCIA ATHENEA ALAS
3567 MARTIN CORELLANO BIANCA ALAS
3033 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS
3032 CUBERO EGUIA JON ALAS
3313 PÉREZ MUÑOZ RUBÉN ALAS
3031 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL ALAS
3080 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTIN ALAS
3144 GARCIA SAEZ-BENITO DIEGO ALAS
3086 SWINDLEHURST GUERRERO MARCO ALAS
3063 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3061 HEDHLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA

APELLIDOS



3066 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3067 LAHOZ SOLSONA HECTOR ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3060 FUENTES MATEO YOEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3605 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3596 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3591 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3594 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3120 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZ SEGURA ALEJANDRO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3116 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3606 ROMANCE ROMERO CELIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3600 SOLER OLIVERA INÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3109 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3119 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3595 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3568 MUÑOZ PILARCES AINARA SAN JOSE
3624 GRACIA PEREZ SARA SAN JOSE
3625 BELLIDO FUERTES JULIETA SAN JOSE
3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH SAN JOSE
3088 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO SAN JOSE
3158 CANTIN GALAN MATEO SAN JOSE
3161 PALACIO SANZ MARCO SAN JOSE
3389 MARTIN LOPEZ NICOLAS SAN JOSE
3125 REDONDO PILARCES UNAI SAN JOSE
3627 MORALES LOPEZ EMMA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3561 GARCIA ZIRBO NAIARA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3070 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA ADRIAN CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3072 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3074 ACERO ASENSIO MARCOS CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3559 DODU DODU ERIKA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3073 PLANO ORTE BRUNO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3075 VALENCIA BONE JERYCK CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3076 ESTEBAN GRACIA DANIEL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ



Pectoral

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3001 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3004 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ JULIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3007 GARCIA PEREZ HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3012 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3014 ANADÓN VICENTE ALEXANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3017 JULVE GABÁS MAX ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3018 VALERO SANZ LUCAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3176 MARCO MACÍAS LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3176 LAHUERTA VALERO MATÍAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3502 RIVERA SAINZ-AJA CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3503 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3504 OTIN MIRÓ ABRIL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3507 ELIAS BAETA LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3592 AMARAL VEIGAS MARTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3601 AMORÓS TERTRE LEONOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3604 BALET MARTÍN MARTA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3108 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3112 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3597 CORELLANO LOPEZ VERA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3122 ESCARTÍN RIVERA ANDRÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3113 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3111 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3603 GARCIA MALLOR INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3117 GIMENO SÁNCHEZ BRUNO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3602 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3590 GUILLEN ASTASIO NOA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3115 LÓPEZ MARTÍN MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3107 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3593 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3508 LAFARGA FERREIRO IRIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3509 LLORENTE GARCÍA JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3510 SANZ GIMÉNEZ OLIVIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3513 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3514 RUIZ ALDA CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3516 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3517 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3518 BANDA LÓPEZ JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3519 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3520 SANZ CLARIANA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3522 VERA GASPAR ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3523 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3169 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO FABIO C.A TRIALS
3166 MILAGRO RAMO PABLO C.A TRIALS
3535 VALLEJO CORSINO VERA ALAS
3537 GONZALEZ DE AGUERO BUENO CELIA ALAS
3644 GARCINUÑO GARCIA ATHENEA ALAS
3567 MARTIN CORELLANO BIANCA ALAS
3033 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS
3032 CUBERO EGUIA JON ALAS
3313 PÉREZ MUÑOZ RUBÉN ALAS
3031 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL ALAS
3080 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTIN ALAS
3144 GARCIA SAEZ-BENITO DIEGO ALAS
3086 SWINDLEHURST GUERRERO MARCO ALAS
3063 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3061 HEDHLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA

APELLIDOS



3066 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3067 LAHOZ SOLSONA HECTOR ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3060 FUENTES MATEO YOEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3605 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3596 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3591 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3594 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3120 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZ SEGURA ALEJANDRO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3116 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3606 ROMANCE ROMERO CELIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3600 SOLER OLIVERA INÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3109 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3119 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3595 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3568 MUÑOZ PILARCES AINARA SAN JOSE
3624 GRACIA PEREZ SARA SAN JOSE
3625 BELLIDO FUERTES JULIETA SAN JOSE
3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH SAN JOSE
3088 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO SAN JOSE
3158 CANTIN GALAN MATEO SAN JOSE
3161 PALACIO SANZ MARCO SAN JOSE
3389 MARTIN LOPEZ NICOLAS SAN JOSE
3125 REDONDO PILARCES UNAI SAN JOSE
3627 MORALES LOPEZ EMMA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3561 GARCIA ZIRBO NAIARA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3070 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA ADRIAN CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3072 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3074 ACERO ASENSIO MARCOS CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3559 DODU DODU ERIKA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3073 PLANO ORTE BRUNO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3075 VALENCIA BONE JERYCK CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3076 ESTEBAN GRACIA DANIEL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ



Sub-10 Grupo 2

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3621 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3616 Beltran Garcia Valeria C.A.CUARTE
4 3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3542 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3146 Escribano Romero Javier C.A.CUARTE
7 3027 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO CA UTEBO
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3643 LE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE CA UTEBO
4 3612 Lorente Bravo Lucia C.A.CUARTE
5 3617 Louzan Gonzalez Jimena C.A.CUARTE
6 3041 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 3623 Molina Chifor Abril C.A.CUARTE
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3128 Martin Falcon Alejandro C.A.CUARTE
3 3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3546 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3024 NÚÑEZ LAINEZ LUCAS CA UTEBO
6 3129 Pascual Navarro Emilio C.A.CUARTE
7 3545 REBOLLAR PEÑA SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 3572 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3132 Rubio Sanz Enzo C.A.CUARTE
3 3618 Sanchez Aznar Vega C.A.CUARTE
4 3038 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3619 Soler Rodrigo Lucia C.A.CUARTE
6 3531 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA CA UTEBO
7 3035 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 3613 Rodrigo Campos Cayetana C.A.CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3586 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA AD.PIRINEOS
4 3539 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3587 ALVAREZ VILLASANA NURIA AD.PIRINEOS
6 3607 Andreu Calvo María Escuela Zenit
7 3029 Arėjula Velasco Martín Escuela Zenit
8 3569 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

30

APELLIDOS

28

APELLIDOS

29

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS

26

APELLIDOS

27



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 Lorenzo Gomez Daniela Escuela Zenit
3 3148 Azuara Ruiz Bruno Escuela Zenit
4 3084 BAENA BUISAN DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3101 BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE AD.PIRINEOS
6 3102 HERRERA VALERO PABLO AD.PIRINEOS
7 3543 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 3580 Lopez Perez-navarro Marbore Escuela Zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3549 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3123 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3566 Macías Salvador Valentina Escuela Zenit
5 3585 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA AD.PIRINEOS
6 3547 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 3540 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3565 Vindel García Miranda Escuela Zenit
3 3093 POTOC ESTER DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3030 Puerta García Gabriel Escuela Zenit
5 3042 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO QUIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3164 Toledo Aragüés Marcos Escuela Zenit
7 3091 Trallero Roda Daniel Escuela Zenit
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3179 GALINDO ASENSIO PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3097 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES RAINBOW TEAM
4 3645 CARLOTA MARTÍNEZ ALLOZA Atletismo La Almunia
5 3139 COZAR HERRERO DIEGO Romareda CD
6 3538 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 3544 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 3574 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3646 GARCÍA MONTESINOS CARMEN Atletismo La Almunia
3 3099 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO RAINBOW TEAM
4 3098 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO RAINBOW TEAM
5 3034 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3576 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 3172 MARTÍN SORIA DURAN Atletismo La Almunia
8

31

APELLIDOS

32

APELLIDOS

33

APELLIDOS

34

35

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3584 MARTINEZ FIGUEROA IZARBE RAINBOW TEAM
3 3047 MERENCIANO MUÑIO ADRIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3575 NEGUERUELA GARCIA LEA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3171 NICOARA NICOARA VICTOR MATEO Atletismo La Almunia
6 3100 PAMPLONA SANCHEZ GUILLERMO RAINBOW TEAM
7 3096 PASSARDI VALDIVIA MATEO RAINBOW TEAM
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3046 RODRIGO ARBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3044 RUBIO LATORRE MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3581 VAL ABAD MARCELA RAINBOW TEAM
5 3173 VILCHEZ POZA SAUL Atletismo La Almunia
6 3649 ZAMORA MUÑOZ ENMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 3036 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8

APELLIDOS

36

APELLIDOS

37



Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3035 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3038 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3621 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3545 REBOLLAR PEÑA SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3546 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3572 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3041 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3542 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3128 Martin Falcon Alejandro C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3146 Escribano Romero Javier C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3612 Lorente Bravo Lucia C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3617 Louzan Gonzalez Jimena C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3618 Sanchez Aznar Vega C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3616 Beltran Garcia Valeria C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3613 Rodrigo Campos Cayetana C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3623 Molina Chifor Abril C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3129 Pascual Navarro Emilio C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3619 Soler Rodrigo Lucia C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3132 Rubio Sanz Enzo C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3643 LE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE CA UTEBO 0,00
3531 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA CA UTEBO 0,00
3024 NÚÑEZ LAINEZ LUCAS CA UTEBO 0,00
3027 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO CA UTEBO 0,00
3569 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3540 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3543 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3539 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3093 POTOC ESTER DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3084 BAENA BUISAN DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3547 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3123 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3042 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO QUIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3549 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3029 Arėjula Velasco Martín Escuela Zenit 0,00
3566 Macías Salvador Valentina Escuela Zenit 0,00
3607 Andreu Calvo María Escuela Zenit 0,00
3030 Puerta García Gabriel Escuela Zenit 0,00
3164 Toledo Aragüés Marcos Escuela Zenit 0,00
3565 Vindel García Miranda Escuela Zenit 0,00
3091 Trallero Roda Daniel Escuela Zenit 0,00

Lorenzo Gomez Daniela Escuela Zenit 0,00
3148 Azuara Ruiz Bruno Escuela Zenit 0,00
3580 Lopez Perez-navarro Marbore Escuela Zenit 0,00
3586 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
3101 BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
3585 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
3587 ALVAREZ VILLASANA NURIA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
3102 HERRERA VALERO PABLO AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
3544 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3036 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3034 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3044 RUBIO LATORRE MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00

APELLIDOS



3047 MERENCIANO MUÑIO ADRIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3538 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3576 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3046 RODRIGO ARBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3574 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3575 NEGUERUELA GARCIA LEA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3179 GALINDO ASENSIO PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3649 ZAMORA MUÑOZ ENMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3646 GARCÍA MONTESINOS CARMEN Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
3173 VILCHEZ POZA SAUL Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
3171 NICOARA NICOARA VICTOR MATEO Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
3645 CARLOTA MARTÍNEZ ALLOZA Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
3172 MARTÍN SORIA DURAN Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
3096 PASSARDI VALDIVIA MATEO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3099 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3097 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3098 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3100 PAMPLONA SANCHEZ GUILLERMO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3581 VAL ABAD MARCELA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3584 MARTINEZ FIGUEROA IZARBE RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3139 COZAR HERRERO DIEGO Romareda CD 0,00



Pectoral

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3035 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3038 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3621 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3545 REBOLLAR PEÑA SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3546 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3572 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3041 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3542 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3128 Martin Falcon Alejandro C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3146 Escribano Romero Javier C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3612 Lorente Bravo Lucia C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3617 Louzan Gonzalez Jimena C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3618 Sanchez Aznar Vega C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3616 Beltran Garcia Valeria C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3613 Rodrigo Campos Cayetana C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3623 Molina Chifor Abril C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3129 Pascual Navarro Emilio C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3619 Soler Rodrigo Lucia C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3132 Rubio Sanz Enzo C.A.CUARTE 0,00
3643 LE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE CA UTEBO 0,00
3531 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA CA UTEBO 0,00
3024 NÚÑEZ LAINEZ LUCAS CA UTEBO 0,00
3027 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO CA UTEBO 0,00
3569 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3540 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3543 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3539 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3093 POTOC ESTER DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3084 BAENA BUISAN DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3547 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3123 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3042 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO QUIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3549 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3029 Arėjula Velasco Martín Escuela Zenit 0,00
3566 Macías Salvador Valentina Escuela Zenit 0,00
3607 Andreu Calvo María Escuela Zenit 0,00
3030 Puerta García Gabriel Escuela Zenit 0,00
3164 Toledo Aragüés Marcos Escuela Zenit 0,00
3565 Vindel García Miranda Escuela Zenit 0,00
3091 Trallero Roda Daniel Escuela Zenit 0,00

Lorenzo Gomez Daniela Escuela Zenit 0,00
3148 Azuara Ruiz Bruno Escuela Zenit 0,00
3580 Lopez Perez-navarro Marbore Escuela Zenit 0,00
3586 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
3101 BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
3585 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
3587 ALVAREZ VILLASANA NURIA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
3102 HERRERA VALERO PABLO AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
3544 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3036 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3034 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3044 RUBIO LATORRE MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00

APELLIDOS



3047 MERENCIANO MUÑIO ADRIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3538 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3576 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3046 RODRIGO ARBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3574 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3575 NEGUERUELA GARCIA LEA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3179 GALINDO ASENSIO PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3649 ZAMORA MUÑOZ ENMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3646 GARCÍA MONTESINOS CARMEN Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
3173 VILCHEZ POZA SAUL Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
3171 NICOARA NICOARA VICTOR MATEO Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
3645 CARLOTA MARTÍNEZ ALLOZA Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
3172 MARTÍN SORIA DURAN Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
3096 PASSARDI VALDIVIA MATEO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3099 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3097 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3098 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3100 PAMPLONA SANCHEZ GUILLERMO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3581 VAL ABAD MARCELA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3584 MARTINEZ FIGUEROA IZARBE RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3139 COZAR HERRERO DIEGO Romareda CD 0,00



Sub-12 Grupo 2

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2063 CASADO ABAD CARLOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2098 ACERO GARCIA GABRIEL RAINBOW TEAM
4 2095 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARCOS RAINBOW TEAM
5 2627 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2172 ANDRÉS RUIZ GREGORIO Atletismo La Almunia
7 2067 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 2630 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2701 MARTIN SANCHEZ INES RAINBOW TEAM
2 2096 VAL ABAD CAMILO RAINBOW TEAM
3 2638 FUENTES CABALLERO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2174 JUAN CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ Atletismo La Almunia
5 2173 LEO CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ Atletismo La Almunia
6 2574 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 2629 ESCUDERO GIMENO ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 2741 JULIA GRACIA BLASCO Atletismo La Almunia

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2099 TENIAS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER RAINBOW TEAM
2 2575 RUBIO LATORRE MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2580 VIÑUALES LAVIÑA JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2061 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2171 IAN MARTÍNEZ MARQUINA Atletismo La Almunia
6 2170 SERGIO PALACIOS BONILLA Atletismo La Almunia
7 2065 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 2641 LOPEZ PIRC SARA RAINBOW TEAM

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2578 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2739 OLIVIA RELANCIO BALSA Atletismo La Almunia
4 2097 SANJUAN ROCA ALEX RAINBOW TEAM
5 2640 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA RAINBOW TEAM
6 2626 GARCIA SEGURA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 2740 JARA VILCHEZ POZA Atletismo La Almunia
8 2573 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2647 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA AD.PIRINEOS
2 2044 SANJOAQUIN ALFRANCA VÍCTOR CA UTEBO
3 2645 MANJON ARANDA ELSA AD.PIRINEOS
4 2670 Jaime Belsue Noa C.A.CUARTE
5 2045 DUESO BERNAL YARON CA UTEBO
6 2579 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 2672 Garcia Bueno Julia C.A.CUARTE
8 2749 Gonzalez Capdevila Valeria C.A.CUARTE
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2565 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2571 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2100 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD.PIRINEOS
4 2698 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2697 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2572 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 2646 ZAFRA CUBEL ADRIANA AD.PIRINEOS
8 2642 SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD.PIRINEOS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2093 PORTA VILLAVERDE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2643 GARCÍA DE OJEDA ISABEL AD.PIRINEOS
3 2577 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2722 IBAÑEZ DIESTE LAURA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
5 2687 Gomez Esteras Erika C.A.CUARTE
6 2674 Elvira Garcia Zoe C.A.CUARTE
7 2026 TOME GASCON ALVARO TRAGAMILLAS
8 2043 LÓPEZ Hernández DIEGO CA UTEBO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2644 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD.PIRINEOS
2 2581 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2690 Marzal Mozota Emma C.A.CUARTE
4 2046 QUILES PASCUAL ALEX CA UTEBO
5 2576 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2686 Moreno Rodriguez Maria C.A.CUARTE
7 2628 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 2671 Almudi Sanz Elsa C.A.CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2115 Tenti Estella César Escuela Zenit
2 2563 ALVAREZ CASTAÑO SALOME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2667 Andreu Calvo Diana Escuela Zenit
4 2049 Arribas Virtus Diego Escuela Zenit
5 2706 BECERRIL CUELLAR OLAYA ADA ZUERA
6 2051 Bellé Tello Samuel Escuela Zenit
7 2090 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2614 MILLÁN HUMADA EMMA Escuela Zenit
2 2087 Bueno Carrascosa Juan Escuela Zenit
3 2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2094 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2058 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2570 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 2050 Francés Luna Jorge Escuela Zenit
8 2146 LAGUARTA REBENAQUE OLIVER ADA ZUERA
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2057 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2048 Larena Corredor Martin Escuela Zenit
3 2705 LLULL FIGUEROA NOA ADA ZUERA
4 2616 Longares Pola Inés Escuela Zenit
5 2611 López Hernández paola Escuela Zenit
6 2615 Macías Salvador Valeria Escuela Zenit
7 2059 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 2707 ROMAN ALIAGA ESTHER ADA ZUERA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2064 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2175 Pacios Rojas Álvaro Escuela Zenit
3 2618 Porroche Villagrasa Leyre Escuela Zenit
4 2056 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2708 ROMAN ALIAGA MARTA ADA ZUERA
6 2066 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 SOLANAS CHAGOURI ANUAR ADA ZUERA
8 2617 Sos Arnas María Escuela Zenit

APELLIDOS
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Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2629 ESCUDERO GIMENO ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2067 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2575 RUBIO LATORRE MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2065 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2573 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2578 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2574 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2061 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2580 VIÑUALES LAVIÑA JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2627 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2626 GARCIA SEGURA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2630 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2063 CASADO ABAD CARLOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2638 FUENTES CABALLERO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2640 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2641 LOPEZ PIRC SARA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2096 VAL ABAD CAMILO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2097 SANJUAN ROCA ALEX RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2098 ACERO GARCIA GABRIEL RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2095 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARCOS RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2099 TENIAS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2701 MARTIN SANCHEZ INES RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2739 OLIVIA RELANCIO BALSA Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2740 JARA VILCHEZ POZA Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2741 JULIA GRACIA BLASCO Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2170 SERGIO PALACIOS BONILLA Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2171 IAN MARTÍNEZ MARQUINA Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2172 ANDRÉS RUIZ GREGORIO Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2173 LEO CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2174 JUAN CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2565 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2571 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2576 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2698 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2697 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2572 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2093 PORTA VILLAVERDE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2577 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2579 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2628 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2581 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2671 Almudi Sanz Elsa C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2686 Moreno Rodriguez Maria C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2670 Jaime Belsue Noa C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2690 Marzal Mozota Emma C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2674 Elvira Garcia Zoe C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2672 Garcia Bueno Julia C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2687 Gomez Esteras Erika C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2749 Gonzalez Capdevila Valeria C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2642 SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
2645 MANJON ARANDA ELSA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
2100 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
2646 ZAFRA CUBEL ADRIANA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
2644 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
2643 GARCÍA DE OJEDA ISABEL AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
2647 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00

APELLIDOS



2026 TOME GASCON ALVARO TRAGAMILLAS 0,00
2722 IBAÑEZ DIESTE LAURA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 0,00
2044 SANJOAQUIN ALFRANCA VÍCTOR CA UTEBO 0,00
2045 DUESO BERNAL YARON CA UTEBO 0,00
2046 QUILES PASCUAL ALEX CA UTEBO 0,00
2043 LÓPEZ Hernández DIEGO CA UTEBO 0,00
2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2570 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2090 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2057 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2064 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2066 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2059 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2563 ALVAREZ CASTAÑO SALOME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2056 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2058 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2094 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2611 López Hernández paola Escuela Zenit 0,00
2617 Sos Arnas María Escuela Zenit 0,00
2049 Arribas Virtus Diego Escuela Zenit 0,00
2615 Macías Salvador Valeria Escuela Zenit 0,00
2050 Francés Luna Jorge Escuela Zenit 0,00
2667 Andreu Calvo Diana Escuela Zenit 0,00
2051 Bellé Tello Samuel Escuela Zenit 0,00
2048 Larena Corredor Martin Escuela Zenit 0,00
2614 MILLÁN HUMADA EMMA Escuela Zenit 0,00
2618 Porroche Villagrasa Leyre Escuela Zenit 0,00
2087 Bueno Carrascosa Juan Escuela Zenit 0,00
2175 Pacios Rojas Álvaro Escuela Zenit 0,00
2115 Tenti Estella César Escuela Zenit 0,00
2616 Longares Pola Inés Escuela Zenit 0,00
2146 LAGUARTA REBENAQUE OLIVER ADA ZUERA 0,00
2706 BECERRIL CUELLAR OLAYA ADA ZUERA 0,00
2708 ROMAN ALIAGA MARTA ADA ZUERA 0,00
2707 ROMAN ALIAGA ESTHER ADA ZUERA 0,00
2705 LLULL FIGUEROA NOA ADA ZUERA 0,00

SOLANAS CHAGOURI ANUAR ADA ZUERA 0,00



Peso

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2629 ESCUDERO GIMENO ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2067 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2575 RUBIO LATORRE MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2065 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2573 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2578 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2574 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2061 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2580 VIÑUALES LAVIÑA JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2627 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2626 GARCIA SEGURA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2630 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2063 CASADO ABAD CARLOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2638 FUENTES CABALLERO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2640 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2641 LOPEZ PIRC SARA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2096 VAL ABAD CAMILO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2097 SANJUAN ROCA ALEX RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2098 ACERO GARCIA GABRIEL RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2095 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARCOS RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2099 TENIAS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2701 MARTIN SANCHEZ INES RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2739 OLIVIA RELANCIO BALSA Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2740 JARA VILCHEZ POZA Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2741 JULIA GRACIA BLASCO Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2170 SERGIO PALACIOS BONILLA Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2171 IAN MARTÍNEZ MARQUINA Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2172 ANDRÉS RUIZ GREGORIO Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2173 LEO CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2174 JUAN CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ Atletismo La Almunia 0,00
2565 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2571 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2576 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2698 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2697 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2572 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2093 PORTA VILLAVERDE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2577 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2579 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2628 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2581 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2671 Almudi Sanz Elsa C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2686 Moreno Rodriguez Maria C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2670 Jaime Belsue Noa C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2690 Marzal Mozota Emma C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2674 Elvira Garcia Zoe C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2672 Garcia Bueno Julia C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2687 Gomez Esteras Erika C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2749 Gonzalez Capdevila Valeria C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2642 SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
2645 MANJON ARANDA ELSA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
2100 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
2646 ZAFRA CUBEL ADRIANA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
2644 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
2643 GARCÍA DE OJEDA ISABEL AD.PIRINEOS 0,00
2647 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA AD.PIRINEOS 0,00

APELLIDOS



2026 TOME GASCON ALVARO TRAGAMILLAS 0,00
2722 IBAÑEZ DIESTE LAURA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 0,00
2044 SANJOAQUIN ALFRANCA VÍCTOR CA UTEBO 0,00
2045 DUESO BERNAL YARON CA UTEBO 0,00
2046 QUILES PASCUAL ALEX CA UTEBO 0,00
2043 LÓPEZ Hernández DIEGO CA UTEBO 0,00
2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2570 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2090 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2057 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2064 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2066 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2059 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2563 ALVAREZ CASTAÑO SALOME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2056 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2058 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2094 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2611 López Hernández paola Escuela Zenit 0,00
2617 Sos Arnas María Escuela Zenit 0,00
2049 Arribas Virtus Diego Escuela Zenit 0,00
2615 Macías Salvador Valeria Escuela Zenit 0,00
2050 Francés Luna Jorge Escuela Zenit 0,00
2667 Andreu Calvo Diana Escuela Zenit 0,00
2051 Bellé Tello Samuel Escuela Zenit 0,00
2048 Larena Corredor Martin Escuela Zenit 0,00
2614 MILLÁN HUMADA EMMA Escuela Zenit 0,00
2618 Porroche Villagrasa Leyre Escuela Zenit 0,00
2087 Bueno Carrascosa Juan Escuela Zenit 0,00
2175 Pacios Rojas Álvaro Escuela Zenit 0,00
2115 Tenti Estella César Escuela Zenit 0,00
2616 Longares Pola Inés Escuela Zenit 0,00
2146 LAGUARTA REBENAQUE OLIVER ADA ZUERA 0,00
2706 BECERRIL CUELLAR OLAYA ADA ZUERA 0,00
2708 ROMAN ALIAGA MARTA ADA ZUERA 0,00
2707 ROMAN ALIAGA ESTHER ADA ZUERA 0,00
2705 LLULL FIGUEROA NOA ADA ZUERA 0,00

SOLANAS CHAGOURI ANUAR ADA ZUERA 0,00


